10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly,
Summer School-Admin

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

K-12 Education Entity

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$111,261

$104,819
$104,749
$104,730

$104,616
$104,609
$104,562

$104,053
$103,270

$103,103
$101,509
$100,814
$100,518
$100,089
$100,009

$99,291

$99,125
$99,090
$98,958
$98,198
$98,122
$97,623
$97,422
$96,954



25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Bilingual

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly,
Substitute Teacher

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Substitute Teacher

Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$96,926
$96,501

$96,455
$96,411
$96,325

$96,265

$95,524

$95,255
$95.117
$95,045
$94,879
$94,672
$94,657
$94,194
$94,179

$93,879
$93,687

$93,678
$93,538
$93,490
$93,441
$93,305
$93,140
$92,880
$92,685



50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Music
Teacher-Sdc
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$92,660
$92,520
$92,287

$92,097
$91,831
$91,691
$91,446
$91,159
$91,041
$90,971

$89,920
$89,826
$89,789
$89,709
$89,630
$89,131
$89,096
$88,886
$88,862
$88,677
$88,260
$88,172
$88,156
$88,085
$88,085
$87,945
$87,616
$86,303



78.

79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly,

Substitute Teacher

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly,
Teacher-Summer
School

Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly
Teacher-Hourly

Teacher-Hourly

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary
Solana Beach Elementary

Solana Beach Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$86,095

$86,089

$86,008
$85,971
$85,832
$85,152
$85,037
$84,799
$84,624
$82,542
$81,986

$81,561
$80,726
$80,519
$80,038

$79,606
$79.316

$78,774
$78,630
$78,472
$78,376
$77,091
$76,946



