	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$111,261
2.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,819
3.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,749
4.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,730
5.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,616
6.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,609
7.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Summer School-Admin	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,562
8.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$104,053
9.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$103,270
10.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$103,103
11.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$101,509
12.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$100,814
13.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$100,518
14.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$100,089
15.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$100,009
16.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$99,291
17.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$99,125
18.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$99,090
19.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$98,958
20.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$98,198
21.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$98,122
22.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$97,623
23.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$97,422
24.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,954

25.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,926
26.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,501
27.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,455
28.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,411
29.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,325
30.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$96,265
31.	Teacher Bilingual	Teacher-Hourly, Substitute Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$95,524
32.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$95,255
33.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$95,117
34.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$95,045
35.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$94,879
36.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$94,672
37.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$94,657
38.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$94,194
39.	Teacher	Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$94,179
40.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,879
41.	Teacher	Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,687
42.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,678
43.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,538
44.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,490
45.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,441
46.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,305
47.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$93,140
48.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,880
49.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,685

50.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,660
51.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,520
52.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,287
53.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$92,097
54.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$91,831
55.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$91,691
56.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$91,446
57.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$91,159
58.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$91,041
59.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$90,971
60.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,920
61.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,826
62.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,789
63.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,709
64.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,630
65.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,131
66.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$89,096
67.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,886
68.	Teacher-Music	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,862
69.	Teacher-Sdc	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,677
70.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,260
71.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,172
72.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,156
73.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,085
74.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$88,085
75.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$87,945
76.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$87,616
77.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$86,303

78.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$86,095
79.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Substitute Teacher	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$86,089
80.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$86,008
81.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$85,971
82.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$85,832
83.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$85,152
84.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$85,037
85.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$84,799
86.	Teacher		Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$84,624
87.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$82,542
88.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$81,986
89.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$81,561
90.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$80,726
91.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$80,519
92.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$80,038
93.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$79,606
94.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly, Teacher-Summer School	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$79,316
95.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$78,774
96.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$78,630
97.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$78,472
98.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$78,376
99.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$77,091
100.	Teacher	Teacher-Hourly	Solana Beach Elementary	Teacher	\$76,946